Rasti E4:n suunnistuskilpailut Sumiaisten veteraanipirtilla:
Sprintti 6.5.2016 ja normaalimatkat 7.5.2016, kilpailuorganisaatio.

Kilpailunjohtaja

Kisaisanta:

Ratamestari,sprintti

Ratamestari
Tiedottaja
Kotisivut
Tulospalvelu
Info

Opasteet

Paikoitus/liikenne
Ensiapu

Esilahto

L&hto

Lasten l&ht6

Rastirakenteet

Rastimiehet
Selostus
Lahestymisrasti
Maalin videointi
Kahvio+kioski
Kilpailukeskus
(Sauna,wc)

Palkinnot

Juha Koskinen
Seppo Rytkénen
Raimo Hernesmaa
Roope Sormunen
Heli Hyttinen
Tarmo Hyttinen
Ari Varis

Auli Huuskonen

Alpo Séllinen
Jouko Séllinen

Sami Mdonttinen
Matti Monthan
Leo Poikolainen
Timo Maukonen
Satu Laksila
Pasi Sormunen
Leo Poikolainen
Vesa Kuusranta
Pasi Sormunen
Rauno Heimonen
Vesa Kuusranta

\oitto Jarvenpaa

Katri Koskinen/
Sumiaisten kunto

Eero Akerlund

Pasi Sormunen

040-8228566

040-7510975

0400-243410

050-3511951

050-3494097

040-5215837

040-8338742

040-5466938

040-5407656
0400-891883

040-5762960
044-5927395
050-5417454
040-5644928
041-4610474
0500-342912
050-5417454
0400-359915
0500-342912
0400-549007
0400-359915
0400-636350

040-1513005

050-5987441

0500-342912

kate79(at)suomi24.fi

raimo.hernesmaa(at)aanekartta.fi
sormunenroope(at)gmail.com
heli.hyttinen(at)elisanet.fi
webmaster(at)rastie4.fi
ari.varis(at)rastie4.fi

auli(at)rastie4.fi

sami.monttinen(at)hotmail.com

timomaukonen(at)hotmail.com

satu(at)rastie4.fi

rauno.heimonen(at)botnia.com

kate79(at)suomi24.fi



